CRUISE AND CLIMB IN CLAREMONT

Ride Description:

Start: El Roble Jr. High School on Mountain Av at

Harrison Av in Claremont (Directions: East on F10,

off and north-Towne Av, R-Harrison Av to El Roble

Jr. High School.). 26 miles. Rolling terrain. Call
at for ride information.

26 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles  Turn
4 4
From ElI Roble Jr. High School on
Mountain Av at Harrison Av in
Claremont,
North on MOUNTAIN AV 0.0 1.4
L--—---BASELINE RD 1.4 1.2
R-----WILLIAMS AV 2.6 0.2
L-----BASELINE RD 2.8 2.3
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 51 1.8
R-----AMELIA AV 6.9 0.7
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 7.6 0.5
L-----LONE HILL AV 8.1 1.5
L-----GLADSTONE ST 9.6 1.3
R-----SAN DIMAS AV 10.9 1.1
L-----PUDDINGSTONE DR 12.0 2.8
R-----FAIRPLEX DR 14.8 0.5
L FAIRPLEX DR at T-junction with
MCKINLEY AV 15.3 1.2
R----WHITE AV 16.5 0.4
R-----VAL VISTA ST 16.9 1.2
L--—---DUDLEY ST 18.1 0.1
R-----GILLETTE RD 18.2 0.1
Lunch — Denny’s at 1504 Gillette Rd, Pomona;
(909) 623-5814. 18.3
After lunch, return on GILLETTE ST to DUDLEY ST.
R-----DUDLEY ST 18.4 0.7
L-----ORANGE GROVE AV 19.1 3.0
R-----ARROW HWY 22.1 2.2
L-----MILLS AV 24.3 0.5
Becomes CLAREMONT BLVD
L--—--6™ST 24.8 0.9
L-----BERKELEY ST 25.7 0.1
R-----HARRISON AV 25.8 0.3
R-----El Roble Jr High School 26.1
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